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2010 SZ Sectional Champs - 7/8/2010 to 7/11/2010

Results - Sunday  Finals
 
#27  Women 200 Meter Fly

2008Southern: 2:11.94 2009# Teresa M. Crippen at 2009 Sout

NAT 2010 Summer National2:16.89

JR 2010 JR Nationals2:19.69

SZ SZ Standard2:31.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:31.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GSC-FL 20Lowe, Jemma L1 2:14.95 NAT

30.59 34.48 35.8434.04

MACM-FG 17Anaya, Ana L2 2:16.56 NAT

30.72 35.34 35.5434.96

NCA-SI 19Pold, Anna-Liisa3 2:16.61 NAT

30.94 34.92 35.0735.68

BSS-FL 17Neidigh, Lauren E4 2:17.52 JR

31.20 34.60 36.1535.57

SYS-FL 15Katz, Taylor A5 2:17.65 JR

31.25 35.12 34.6936.59

GSC-FL 18Kerr, Danielle A6 2:20.83 SZ

31.61 36.03 42.4930.70

HIGH-FL 19Taylor, Kaitlin M7 2:21.08 SZ

1:13.81

STAR-FL 17Woolbright, Kathryn A8 2:21.26 SZ

31.42 35.61 37.5036.73

B - Final

SPA-FL 18Coleman, Katherine A9 2:19.70 SZ

31.35 35.48 36.6836.19

SAC-NJ 16Clarke, Christie L10 2:19.98 SZ

32.07 35.58 36.3835.95

FLA-FG 17Aiello, Rebecca L11 2:20.63 SZ

31.64 35.46 36.9436.59

NOLE-FL 19Sabotin, Jessica R12 2:20.76 SZ

31.65 35.75 37.1036.26

GCST-FL 17Dubrasky, Molly J13 2:20.81 SZ

31.79 35.20 36.4037.42

DBS-FL 17Casey, Shaun M14 2:20.85 SZ

1:12.69

GSC-FL 18Kerr, Christine R15 2:21.81 SZ

31.79 36.52 1:13.50

UN-17-FL 16Miles, Kathryn A16 2:22.70 SZ

31.95 36.21 37.4437.10

C - Final

WHAT-CT 16Ustjanauskas, Jessica C17 2:22.12 SZ

30.97 37.10 37.1336.92

CCS-FL 16Frantz, Kelsey E18 2:22.17 SZ

32.17 36.04 37.2536.71

FSLA-FL 16Whalen, Kaitlyn J19 2:23.56 SZ

32.72 36.50 36.9637.38

BSS-FL 17Glasser, Nelle D20 2:23.86 SZ

31.71 36.31 38.2237.62

SAC-NJ 15Ng, Kristine K21 2:25.20 SZ

33.30 37.57

CCS-FL 14James, Hannah L22 2:25.30 SZ

32.71 36.13 38.4638.00

BSS-FL 17Fonteno, Megan M23 2:27.64 SZ

25.58 45.33 37.2639.47

JCLA-FL 17Brewer, Kathryn B24 2:29.75 SZ

31.62 36.90 41.4339.80

 
#28  Men 200 Meter Fly

2008Southern: 1:57.35 2008# Kaio C. Almeida at Southern Zo

NAT 2010 Summer National2:04.09

JR 2010 JR Nationals2:08.39

SZ SZ Standard2:18.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:18.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GSC-FL 19Rousseau, Sebastien D1 2:02.09 NAT

27.10 31.08 32.2731.64

ATAC-FL 18Hinson, Hunter L2 2:03.95 NAT

28.44 31.92 31.4432.15

OLY-MI 20Lehtonen, John Robert M3 2:07.54 JR

28.63 32.31 33.9732.63

GSC-FL 19Huen, Gabriel A4 2:07.55 JR

28.49 32.39 33.9232.75

NPB-FG 17Knight, David C5 2:08.57 SZ

28.46 32.46 33.3434.31

CAT-FL 19Castagna, Charles A6 2:08.63 SZ

28.24 32.78 33.5634.05

LFSC-FL 21Dwyer, Conor J7 2:09.61 SZ

28.04 32.85 34.8933.83

SYS-FL 18Ceddia, Patrick L8 2:11.86 SZ

29.01 33.89 1:08.96

B - Final

FLA-FG 18Grabl, Lukas9 2:07.67 JR

28.87 32.33 1:06.47

MACM-FG 19Lopez Cantera, Victor A10 2:08.77 SZ

29.02 32.75 33.8833.12

GPAC-MA 20Joyce, Michael P11 2:08.93 SZ

28.66 33.06 33.7033.51

FSLA-FL 18Reall, Christopher R12 2:09.20 SZ

29.35 32.96 33.1133.78

AKS-FG 16Manganiello, Austin R13 2:09.51 SZ

29.51 32.89 33.9033.21

MACM-FG 18Garcia, Asher G14 2:09.69 SZ

28.80 33.07 1:07.82

CAT-FL 19Martin, Cameron B15 2:09.70 SZ

17.00 44.84 33.5734.29

MACM-FG 15Ballestas, Julian F16 2:09.76 SZ

28.49 32.37 1:08.90

C - Final

ATAC-FL 15Fortier, Scott J17 2:08.81 SZ

29.78 33.08 32.2233.73

MACM-FG 17Omana, Carlos T18 2:10.71 SZ

29.31 33.79 33.5734.04

GSC-FL 15Rocca, Tyler W19 2:12.27 SZ

30.59 33.88 34.3233.48

SWIM-FL 18Wilson, Joshua T20 2:12.47 SZ

29.78 33.32 34.4334.94

FLA-FG 17Powell, Roger W21 2:13.29 SZ

29.62 33.14 35.9434.59

BSS-FL 15Murphy, Ryan F22 2:13.76 SZ

34.3934.33

BSS-FL 18Lowe, Zachary S23 2:14.81 SZ

30.37 33.88 35.5435.02

DANA-FG 16Alaskari, Yousef R--- NS

 
#29  Women 100 Meter Free

2008Southern: 55.28 2007# Dara G. Torres at SPEEDO Champ

NAT 2010 Summer National57.29

JR 2010 JR Nationals58.59

SZ SZ Standard1:01.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:01.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NOLE-FL 21Phillips, Jocelyn A1 57.49 JR

27.64 29.85

PA-FL 19Bateman, Sarah B2 57.60 JR

27.82 29.78

UN-16-FG 16McKnight, Lindsey L3 57.68 JR

27.87 29.81

ATAC-FL 24King, Abbie D4 57.91 JR

28.15 29.76

WFLA-FL 21Thompson, Claire A5 58.78 SZ

28.87 29.91

BSS-FL 18Peacock, Aubrey A6 58.85 SZ

28.41 30.44

AKS-FG 14Smiddy, Clara M7 59.27 SZ

29.66 29.61

LAS-FL 22O'Sullivan, Mary T8 59.38 SZ

28.58 30.80

B - Final

SPA-FL 18Frehling, Kaitlin M9 58.88 SZ

28.02 30.86

GSC-FL 19Ramirez, Lily G10 59.41 SZ

SYS-FL 17Linn, Ashlee N*11 59.43 SZ

29.22 30.21

BSS-FL 17Neidigh, Lauren E*11 59.43 SZ

29.11 30.32

SPAC-FL 17Dressel, Kaitlyn E*11 59.43 SZ

28.71 30.72

ATAC-FL 16Merritt, Alexandria J14 59.74 SZ

29.34 30.40

NOLE-FL 21Hendry, Chelsea J15 59.82 SZ

28.37 31.45

BSS-FL 16Stanfield, Stacey L16 1:00.07 SZ

29.02 31.05

C - Final

DBS-FL 17Casey, Shaun M17 59.42 SZ

28.87 30.55

WHAT-CT 16Ustjanauskas, Jessica C18 59.54 SZ

28.50 31.04

FSLA-FL 16Bonnema, Erika W*19 59.97 SZ

28.91 31.06

SYS-FL 18Muth, Katheryne E*19 59.97 SZ

26.78 33.19

CCS-FL 16Frantz, Kelsey E21 1:00.21 SZ

29.39 30.82

SAC-NJ 17D'Alonzo, Bernadette A22 1:00.28 SZ

29.54 30.74
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2010 SZ Sectional Champs - 7/8/2010 to 7/11/2010

Results - Sunday  Finals
C - Final ...   (#29  Women 100 Meter Free)

DBS-FL 15Casey, Kendal A23 1:00.31 SZ

29.38 30.93

GSC-FL 18Kerr, Christine R24 1:01.13 SZ

 
#30  Men 100 Meter Free

2008Southern: 48.55 2009# Fred T. Bousquet at SPEEDO Cha

NAT 2010 Summer National51.79

JR 2010 JR Nationals53.09

SZ SZ Standard56.59

Meet Qualifying:  56.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DBS-FL 25Lochte, Ryan S1 50.56 NAT

24.66 25.90

LFSC-FL 21Dwyer, Conor J2 51.28 NAT

24.77 26.51

UN-48-FL 19Sommer, Scott B3 52.26 JR

25.15 27.11

BRSC-FL 19Waganaar, Spencer T4 52.98 JR

25.44 27.54

LAS-FL 20Halfacre, Jeffrey B5 53.14 SZ

25.21 27.93

CFA-FL 22Forbes, Alexander K6 53.15 SZ

25.24 27.91

MACM-FG 18Lichtner, Stephen J7 53.24 SZ

26.10 27.14

DBS-FL 21Norton, Matthew J8 53.25 SZ

B - Final

DBS-FL 23Tullius, Rexford C9 52.87 JR

25.71 27.16

SWIM-FL 18Nunez, Jonathan W10 53.23 SZ

25.17 28.06

MACM-FG 15Ballestas, Julian F11 53.45 SZ

25.74 27.71

BSS-FL 18Gutman, Thomas W12 53.49 SZ

25.33 28.16

UN-25-FL 25Chagas, Gustavo B13 53.60 SZ

26.20 27.40

CAT-FL 15Alexiou, Nicholas G14 54.32 SZ

TPA-FL 20Yuan, Michael J15 54.90 SZ

22.73 32.17

BSS-FL 20Coakley, Daniel K16 55.20 SZ

24.49 30.71

C - Final

BSS-FL 17Hamilton, Colin J17 54.14 SZ

26.39 27.75

MACM-FG 16Vazquez, Andres18 54.58 SZ

26.43 28.15

SAC-NJ 17Galinskiy, Aleksandr19 54.66 SZ

26.27 28.39

SWIM-FL 18Ficker, Kyle C20 55.03 SZ

26.39 28.64

DBS-FL 18Dennison, George D21 55.09 SZ

26.43 28.66

UN-54-FL 17Goosen, Levar M22 55.21 SZ

BSS-FL 17Schiller, Blair B23 55.49 SZ

27.70 27.79

JCLA-FL 16Jacob, Evan P24 55.92 SZ

27.07 28.85

 
#31  Women 200 Meter Breast

2008Southern: 2:27.92 2008# Anne Poleska at Southern Zone

NAT 2010 Summer National2:37.19

JR 2010 JR Nationals2:39.99

SZ SZ Standard2:57.09

Meet Qualifying:  2:57.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GSC-FL 20Lajnef, Sarra1 2:34.76 NAT

40.4439.59

FSLA-FL 17Halkides, Lysistrati2 2:35.43 NAT

35.64 39.68 38.8941.22

SAC-NJ 15Ng, Kristine K3 2:40.28 SZ

37.13 40.67 41.2141.27

NOLE-FL 19Barrett, Jamie R4 2:40.30 SZ

36.28 40.73 41.8641.43

BSS-FL 15Neidigh, Ashley A5 2:40.53 SZ

1:22.78

CAT-FL 13Pickrem, Sydney E6 2:41.01 SZ

36.84 41.01 41.3441.82

NOLE-FL 19Polley, Kristine R7 2:42.58 SZ

36.85 41.14 42.1842.41

WHAT-CT 15Golic, Sydney C8 2:43.37 SZ

37.57 40.75 42.2442.81

B - Final

SPA-FL 17Reid, Ashley E9 2:43.60 SZ

37.07 41.91 42.3642.26

MOR-NC 20Smith, Jennie K10 2:43.77 SZ

38.22 42.01 41.3742.17

ATAC-FL 15Lombardi, Lia N11 2:44.51 SZ

36.95 41.72 42.8043.04

SAC-NJ 20Hetzel, Alexa M12 2:45.23 SZ

37.83 42.12 42.5142.77

PCST-SE 18Escobar, Astrid M13 2:47.01 SZ

37.76 41.68 43.7343.84

NOLE-FL 19Sabotin, Jessica R14 2:47.39 SZ

38.35 42.86 1:26.18

BSS-FL 16Bodin, Alyssa B15 2:47.95 SZ

37.46 42.02 43.8944.58

JDST-FG 18Holley, Jessie16 2:48.60 SZ

38.08 42.71 44.4943.32

C - Final

SAC-NE 14Lilly, Kayla M17 2:46.80 SZ

37.25 42.71 43.1943.65

SAC-NE 13Adams, Carly J18 2:48.87 SZ

38.41 43.10 44.2743.09

SPAC-FL 17Dressel, Kaitlyn E19 2:49.06 SZ

38.44 43.13 42.7544.74

ATAC-FL 17Hughes, Nicole A20 2:49.17 SZ

38.08 43.24 44.2943.56

UN_T2-FG 16Fournier, Haley J21 2:49.43 SZ

38.89 43.11 43.7943.64

COOG-GU 16Pruett, Monica C22 2:51.36 SZ

38.11 43.54 45.1644.55

WFLA-FL 15Roper, Hannah J23 2:53.65 SZ

1:31.03

FLA-FG 18Meeder, Lindsey B24 2:57.66

40.32 44.51 46.1246.71

 
#32  Men 200 Meter Breast

2008Southern: 2:12.15 2008# Vlad V. Polyakov at SPEEDO Cha

NAT 2010 Summer National2:22.09

JR 2010 JR Nationals2:27.59

SZ SZ Standard2:45.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:45.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BSS-FL 25Molina, Miguel S1 2:19.86 NAT

32.33 35.24 36.3035.99

SWIM-FL 20Kennedy, Robert J2 2:22.56 JR

32.64 36.19 37.1336.60

OLY-MI 20Lehtonen, John Robert M3 2:23.14 JR

32.96 36.23 37.0836.87

UN-18-FG 18Manousos, Nicholas4 2:25.16 JR

32.23 36.48 39.0537.40

WFLA-FL 16Metka, Zachary A5 2:26.59 JR

33.68 36.52 38.1338.26

UN-72-FL 17Altman, Ridge W6 2:29.25 SZ

32.87 37.40 40.3338.65

SAC-NJ 18Cipolla, Christopher P7 2:30.23 SZ

33.52 37.97 39.3039.44

UN-09-FG 16Sipowski, Kameron M8 2:30.69 SZ

39.3338.65

B - Final

FSLA-FL 16Camargo, Paul R9 2:29.11 SZ

33.30 37.49 39.8838.44

AKS-FG 18Smiddy, Andrew D10 2:30.75 SZ

33.42 37.93 39.8339.57

GSC-FL 21Rabelo, Manuel A11 2:31.17 SZ

34.23 38.26 39.4939.19

GPAC-MA 20Joyce, Michael P12 2:31.31 SZ

34.20 38.60 39.2439.27

GCST-FL 16Lake, Dylan P13 2:31.44 SZ

35.38 38.21 38.7339.12

NSSC-NE 17Mock, Daniel J14 2:33.44 SZ

35.40 38.69 39.8539.50

NSSC-NE 16Mackie, Samuel S15 2:34.07 SZ

34.38 38.70 41.2939.70

PCST-SE 17Bronnenberg, Cody H16 2:35.32 SZ

1:21.91

C - Final

FLA-FG 15Rosenbaum, Ryan B17 2:28.48 SZ

33.76 38.14 38.7737.81

BSS-FL 18Hartje, William E18 2:32.83 SZ

34.58 38.40 40.4039.45

ATAC-FL 17Lind, Wesley S19 2:33.06 SZ

34.04 39.11 40.5439.37

PCST-SE 16Seaman, Chet A20 2:34.89 SZ

35.22 39.38 40.3439.95
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Results - Sunday  Finals
C - Final ...   (#32  Men 200 Meter Breast)

MACM-FG 18Garcia, Asher G21 2:35.11 SZ

35.06 39.35 40.4540.25

BSS-FL 17Lee, Lewis S22 2:36.04 SZ

35.25 39.19 40.5141.09

COOG-GU 16Steinkuehler, Brandon K23 2:38.04 SZ

1:22.74

CRA-NE 14Downing, Christopher A24 2:39.02 SZ

1:23.16

 
#33  Women 200 Meter Back

2008Southern: 2:10.22 2009# Elizabeth L. Beisel at SPEEDO

NAT 2010 Summer National2:19.09

JR 2010 JR Nationals2:20.99

SZ SZ Standard2:34.09

Meet Qualifying:  2:34.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GSC-FL 21Proud, Stephanie M1 2:11.22 NAT

31.21 33.51 33.3333.17

GSC-FL 22Spofforth, Gemma M2 2:15.77 NAT

31.74 33.95 35.2334.85

FLA-FG 16Driscoll, Lauren N3 2:17.26 NAT

33.36 34.63 34.5634.71

AKS-FG 14Smiddy, Clara M4 2:19.40 JR

33.63 35.14 35.2235.41

NOLE-FL 20Sarandos, Stephanie N5 2:20.58 JR

32.72 35.31 36.3836.17

UN-74-FL 16Anton, Katharine P6 2:20.59 JR

1:11.96

BSS-FL 18Peacock, Aubrey A7 2:20.88 JR

32.79 34.84 36.4036.85

SYS-FL 15Katz, Taylor A8 2:21.57 SZ

34.11 35.39 35.6836.39

B - Final

SYS-FL 17Linn, Ashlee N9 2:20.91 JR

33.66 35.67 35.8035.78

HIGH-FL 19Taylor, Kaitlin M10 2:22.58 SZ

33.74 36.20 36.0236.62

NCA-SI 19Pold, Anna-Liisa11 2:24.35 SZ

33.67 36.19 37.6336.86

UN-16-FG 16McKnight, Lindsey L12 2:24.51 SZ

1:14.53

SPA-FL 17Reid, Ashley E13 2:24.70 SZ

34.91 36.09 36.3037.40

DBS-FL 19Nagy, Julia C14 2:25.20 SZ

34.60 36.93 36.2537.42

GSC-FL 19Ramirez, Lily G15 2:25.38 SZ

33.63 36.81 36.9937.95

SPA-FL 15Finke, Autumn S16 2:27.62 SZ

35.39 36.49 37.0838.66

C - Final

FLA-FG 18Smith, Danielle A17 2:23.45 SZ

33.73 36.88 35.2637.58

GSC-FL 18Flanagan, Riley C18 2:23.67 SZ

34.15 36.22 36.0437.26

GSC-FL 15Rafati, Dena19 2:24.25 SZ

34.39 36.30 36.4937.07

BSS-FL 17Coutts, Heather J20 2:24.89 SZ

34.17 35.84 37.0437.84

SAC-NE 18Hutchinson, Margaret P21 2:25.20 SZ

34.24 36.97 36.8737.12

WHAT-CT 15Golic, Sydney C22 2:26.90 SZ

33.59 36.65 38.2838.38

ATAC-FL 15Yambor-Maul, Alyssa M23 2:27.34 SZ

38.0837.57

SYS-FL 17Leonard, Shelby E24 2:29.56 SZ

33.74 37.30 39.1039.42

 
#34  Men 200 Meter Back

2008Southern: 1:57.85 2008# Ryan S. Lochte at Southern Zon

NAT 2010 Summer National2:06.29

JR 2010 JR Nationals2:09.59

SZ SZ Standard2:23.59

Meet Qualifying:  2:23.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DBS-FL 25Lochte, Ryan S1 1:58.41 NAT

28.08 30.32 30.1929.82

DBS-FL 23Tullius, Rexford C2 2:01.48 NAT

28.46 31.00 30.8231.20

NOLE-FL 23Hodgson, Andrew R3 2:05.16 NAT

29.14 31.33 32.4732.22

ATAC-FL 20Ziegler, Joseph A4 2:05.17 NAT

29.58 31.85 31.7631.98

GSC-FL 21Loughran, Marco A5 2:07.84 JR

28.01 31.95 34.0333.85

SAC-NJ 14Stobbe, Eric A6 2:10.40 SZ

30.93 32.50 33.0333.94

LAS-FL 20Halfacre, Jeffrey B7 2:10.72 SZ

29.78 32.65 34.1334.16

NOLE-FL 19Harris, Emerson T8 2:11.35 SZ

27.65 35.97 1:07.73

B - Final

MACM-FG 17Omana, Carlos T9 2:08.43 JR

30.85 32.64 32.2532.69

JDST-FG 17Christian, Michael A10 2:10.15 SZ

1:06.87

FLA-FG 21Andrade, Vicente E11 2:11.65 SZ

30.50 33.06 33.8334.26

GCST-FL 16Snew, Kyle D12 2:11.99 SZ

31.16 33.63 33.2034.00

FLA-FG 18Grabl, Lukas13 2:13.37 SZ

31.44 33.26 33.7734.90

GSC-FL 15Rocca, Tyler W14 2:14.72 SZ

32.67 34.02 34.5333.50

ATAC-FL 15Rogachev, Sergey C15 2:15.80 SZ

31.77 34.30 34.9034.83

TCA-FL 17Reardon, Jeff R16 2:15.98 SZ

31.19 33.81 35.5635.42

C - Final

SAC-NE 14Nee, Shawn X17 2:16.09 SZ

ATAC-FL 15Dehner, Alex W18 2:16.59 SZ

HTA-FL 15Borgert, Benjamin J19 2:17.76 SZ

GSC-FL 17Shimansky, Andrew J20 2:18.30 SZ

FLA-FG 16Vassallo, Victor J21 2:18.44 SZ

DBS-FL 18Dennison, George D22 2:18.65 SZ

ATAC-FL 15Crumpacker, Corey J23 2:19.60 SZ

MACM-FG 15Long, Matthew24 2:21.03 SZ

 
#35  Women 400 Meter Free Relay

2008Southern: 3:51.51 1983# D. Dutcher, K. Treible, T. Cau

lkins, N. Hogshead

NAT 2010 Summer National3:54.79

JR 2010 JR Nationals3:59.99

SZ SZ Standard4:28.49

Meet Qualifying:  4:28.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANOLE-FL1 3:53.10 NAT

27.90 1:12.07 44.6213.43

27.50 58.48 27.62 57.93

AGSC-FL2 3:53.88 NAT

28.53 1:10.41 47.4716.13

27.80 58.56 27.51 57.44

ABSS-FL3 3:55.73 JR

28.48 59.28 57.2527.42

28.61 1:00.10 26.50 59.10

BGSC-FL4 4:00.04 SZ

AFLA-FG5 4:00.72 SZ

29.36 1:01.47 1:00.0528.67

28.05 58.44 27.98 1:00.76

ASYS-FL6 4:01.31 SZ

29.13 1:00.00 1:00.3529.32

29.41 1:00.08 29.72 1:00.88

ASWIM-FL7 4:02.89 SZ

28.99 1:00.27 1:02.1830.50

28.92 1:01.85 58.59

BFLA-FG8 4:03.00 SZ

AATAC-FL9 4:05.72 SZ

ASAC-NE10 4:07.18 SZ

BNOLE-FL11 4:08.32 SZ

29.97 1:01.68 1:17.4430.12

14.79 46.56 18.06 1:02.64

AAKS-FG12 4:09.79 SZ

30.44 1:03.39 1:03.9530.33

29.80 1:02.13 29.38 1:00.32

ASAC-NJ13 4:11.40 SZ

1:01.51 1:02.65

1:02.55 1:04.69

ABD-FL14 4:13.70 SZ

30.04 1:02.92 1:03.2230.64

1:06.00 29.11 1:01.56

APST-FG15 4:14.14 SZ

30.60 1:02.81 1:03.5830.27

30.95 1:04.50 30.34 1:03.25

BSAC-NJ16 4:14.38 SZ

ABRSC-FL17 4:14.94 SZ

30.02 1:03.57 1:05.1531.56

30.72 1:03.97 29.66 1:02.25
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Results - Sunday  Finals
(#35  Women 400 Meter Free Relay)

BSAC-NE18 4:17.01 SZ

30.84 1:04.72 1:04.4230.47

30.19 1:03.43 28.72 1:04.44

APCST-SE19 4:28.56

31.76 1:06.77 1:06.1731.16

32.89 1:08.65 32.00 1:06.97

BBSS-FL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

29.35 1:00.87 1:00.6028.54

28.37 1:00.84 29.39

BSYS-FL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

 
#36  Men 400 Meter Free Relay

2008Southern: 3:27.44 2005# L. Ortiz, R. Salt, R. Neukamp,

 S. Manley

NAT 2010 Summer National3:29.89

JR 2010 JR Nationals3:38.29

SZ SZ Standard4:04.09

Meet Qualifying:  4:04.09

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSS-FL1 3:32.06 JR

25.28 52.06 53.0124.82

25.77 53.80 25.47 53.19

ASWIM-FL2 3:35.45 JR

25.35 53.71 54.4225.27

25.31 53.05 25.20 54.27

AATAC-FL3 3:36.03 JR

56.09 53.65

ANOLE-FL4 3:38.19 JR

26.29 55.07 53.07

26.05 54.47 25.83 55.58

AMACM-FG5 3:38.84 SZ

25.50 53.99 54.8626.34

26.00 54.83 26.75 55.16

AGSC-FL6 3:39.62 SZ

25.45 52.97 53.6625.42

27.76 58.32 26.53 54.67

AWFLA-FL7 3:39.91 SZ

26.62 55.34 54.2125.58

26.50 54.51 26.82 55.85

ABRSC-FL8 3:41.55 SZ

26.73 55.28 56.6026.72

25.25 52.37 27.89 57.30

ASYS-FL9 3:41.69 SZ

25.88 53.69 52.9325.57

27.44 57.53 27.04 57.54

AAKS-FG10 3:42.36 SZ

27.04 56.41 55.6726.49

26.69 56.00 25.55 54.28

BBSS-FL11 3:42.95 SZ

27.02 55.94 55.6326.19

25.44 54.42 26.62 56.96

AFLA-FG12 3:43.81 SZ

26.98 55.77 56.0526.93

26.63 56.48 25.95 55.51

BMACM-FG13 3:43.96 SZ

26.50 56.02 56.6826.89

26.83 56.57 25.89 54.69

BFLA-FG14 3:44.34 SZ

26.98 56.21 27.23

19.83 54.24

ASAC-NJ15 3:46.02 SZ

26.64 55.20 55.2826.69

27.03 56.64 27.72 58.90

BATAC-FL16 3:48.10 SZ

27.68 56.49 58.0227.90

27.41 57.02 27.64 56.57

APCST-SE17 3:51.04 SZ

28.21 58.44 58.0527.47

26.80 56.38 27.84 58.17

BGSC-FL18 3:52.18 SZ

25.87 54.37 59.0027.84

28.81 1:00.41 27.46 58.40

APST-FG19 3:54.00 SZ

28.15 58.46 58.5827.80

27.98 59.67 27.51 57.29

BSAC-NJ20 3:58.96 SZ

28.90 59.06 1:01.2629.06

28.67 59.92 27.83 58.72

ABD-FL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

28.22 58.85 56.6727.41

27.20 57.79 26.26

BNOLE-FL--- NS

ADBS-FL--- SCR

BSYS-FL--- SCR

 
#37  Women 800 Meter Free

2008Southern: 8:39.80 1999# Janelle Atkinson

NAT 2010 Summer National8:55.19

JR 2010 JR Nationals9:03.49

SZ SZ Standard9:34.79

Meet Qualifying:  9:34.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GSC-FL 21Proud, Stephanie M1 8:45.35 NAT

30.38 33.01 32.9232.91

32.96 32.86 33.06 33.10

32.99 33.21 31.44 35.08

33.21 33.12 32.97 32.13

FLA-FG 16Driscoll, Lauren N2 8:45.97 NAT

30.94 33.28 33.8733.30

33.54 33.77 33.15 33.67

32.90 33.42 32.66 32.71

32.32 32.44 32.02 31.98

BSAC-FL 18Milne, Sharla M3 8:51.17 NAT

33.36 33.51 33.59 33.65

33.10 33.34 33.29 33.48

1:05.93

GSC-FL 19Ballatore, Angelina R4 8:53.19 NAT

31.68 32.72 32.8533.41

33.49 33.04 33.74 33.12

33.59 33.16 28.57 38.94

34.22 33.69 34.34 32.63

SYS-FL 15Valley, Danielle F5 8:54.57 NAT

31.41 33.24 33.4733.17

33.40 33.57 33.53 33.80

33.31 33.77 33.32 33.91

33.85 33.91 34.01 32.90

GSC-FL 19Bohunicky, Jamie L6 8:55.45 JR

31.71 33.52 33.7233.45

33.53 33.38 33.58 33.54

33.31 33.48 33.74 33.76

33.76 33.84 34.07 33.06

WFLA-FL 21Thompson, Claire A7 9:04.51 SZ

32.07 33.99 34.0834.32

34.47 34.03 34.52 34.37

34.98 34.59 34.54 34.20

34.79 34.53 33.05 31.98

FLA-FG 17Iriondo, Damaris8 9:05.04 SZ

32.30 33.92 33.9634.59

34.70 34.10 28.57 40.12

32.82 36.37 35.02 34.23

34.54 34.14 33.61 32.05

GSC-FL 18Petersen, Hillary J9 9:07.92 SZ

32.60 34.84 34.5734.51

34.24 34.41 34.28 34.23

33.82 34.39 33.98 34.78

34.19 34.39 34.05 34.64

SYS-FL 19Harrington, Marissa K10 9:09.66 SZ

32.70 34.52 34.7134.38

34.13 34.43 34.22 34.30

34.13 34.64 34.56 34.70

34.62 34.51 34.77 34.34

NOLE-FL 19Broadbent, Charlotte E11 9:10.88 SZ

32.15 34.29 34.4634.64

34.73 34.58 35.01 34.34

34.74 33.98 35.47 34.65

35.33 34.44 35.11 32.96

SYS-FL 18Muth, Katheryne E12 9:11.15 SZ

32.10 34.30 34.8034.43

34.44 34.86 34.65 34.86

34.62 34.68 35.04 34.76

34.92 34.65 34.90 33.14

SPA-FL 16Jones, Alexandra N13 9:11.29 SZ

32.24 35.06 34.9634.99

34.43 34.86 34.72 34.77

34.60 34.70 27.89 41.53

34.82 34.41 34.64 32.67

GCST-FL 17Dubrasky, Molly J14 9:11.86 SZ

30.94 34.06 34.7334.20

34.51 35.23 35.09 35.76

34.67 35.28 35.08 35.52

35.07 35.07 33.69 32.96
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FLA-FG 18Smith, Danielle A15 9:12.40 SZ

31.52 34.40 34.8334.45

34.36 34.99 34.98 35.47

35.03 35.32 35.14 35.20

35.12 34.84 34.17 32.58

SAC-NJ 18Leonhard, Melanie16 9:13.17 SZ

32.09 33.63 34.4334.52

34.89 34.64 34.90 34.91

35.24 35.27 35.78 34.85

34.97 34.57 34.93 33.55

CAT-FL 17Rossi, Megan C17 9:13.19 SZ

32.38 33.90 34.4134.53

34.79 34.46 35.13 34.58

34.97 34.77 35.31 34.86

35.15 34.95 35.00 34.00

SPA-FL 15Finke, Autumn S18 9:13.71 SZ

32.34 34.64 35.1135.34

35.17 34.68 35.32 34.65

34.98 34.46 35.17 34.63

34.99 34.39 34.73 33.11

BSS-FL 15Neidigh, Ashley A19 9:13.72 SZ

32.60 35.07

34.93 34.61

35.50 34.88 35.08 35.31

34.76 34.44 1:05.68

FLA-FG 19Eisenring, Stephanie K20 9:16.57 SZ

32.65 34.45 34.7134.76

35.26 34.72 35.13 34.94

35.27 35.00 35.06 35.06

35.53 34.78 35.17 34.08

SYS-FL 19Allison, Corey E21 9:16.81 SZ

32.49 35.33 35.2234.95

35.15 35.23 34.40 35.19

34.93 35.32 34.91 35.43

34.94 35.42 34.62 33.28

BD-FL 15Nuszkowski, Danielle A22 9:16.98 SZ

33.29 35.66 34.9134.86

34.96 35.32 35.24 35.15

34.73 35.39 34.40 35.61

34.37 35.91 34.03 33.15

BSS-FL 17Fonteno, Megan M23 9:17.06 SZ

32.11 35.97 35.6535.02

34.95 35.48 35.09 35.24

34.43 35.04 34.73 35.03

34.93 34.76 34.80 33.83

GCST-FL 15Albion, Hannah R24 9:19.05 SZ

32.44 35.12 35.2635.25

35.23 35.21 34.83 34.89

34.97 35.23 35.20 35.26

35.31 35.41 35.12 34.32

DBS-FL 19Nagy, Julia C25 9:19.12 SZ

32.53 35.25 35.3835.17

35.01 35.34 34.99 35.51

34.78 35.21 34.97 35.37

35.23 35.45 34.98 33.95

UN-01-FL 15Mathias, Mallory J26 9:21.04 SZ

32.13 35.03 44.4224.83

1:10.08

SPA-FL 19Evans, Alexandra J27 9:22.06 SZ

32.66 34.55 35.1335.27

34.86 35.38 35.35 35.74

35.54 35.80 35.36 35.72

35.46 35.83 35.29 34.12

NOLE-FL 19Smith, Caroline L28 9:22.68 SZ

33.21 35.05 34.9635.27

35.33 34.97 35.49 35.00

35.37 35.07 35.68 35.37

36.03 35.76 35.85 34.27

PST-FG 18Randolph, Courtney M29 9:22.73 SZ

33.42 35.35 35.8935.51

35.56 35.80 35.73 35.80

35.33 35.52 35.33 35.54

35.19 35.16 34.57 33.03

PST-FG 19Campbell, Cheriesse N30 9:22.92 SZ

35.97 35.50

1:06.89

FLA-FG 19Wilson, Nicole31 9:22.95 SZ

32.98 35.40 35.5635.49

35.37 35.56 35.52 35.65

35.77 35.72 35.89 35.73

35.44 34.70 34.38 33.79

SYS-FL 17Clark, Mckenzie E32 9:23.64 SZ

32.92 35.34 35.3935.18

34.93 35.49 35.16 35.60

35.06 35.38 35.54 35.67

35.33 35.89 35.60 35.16

UN_T2-FG 16Fournier, Haley J33 9:24.11 SZ

33.05 35.59 35.6835.40

35.26 35.75 35.37 35.87

35.59 35.79 35.66 35.89

35.57 35.22 34.65 33.77

SYS-FL 17Jones, Ava E34 9:26.61 SZ

33.21 35.46 35.4735.94

36.00 35.40 36.01 35.31

35.97 35.59 36.04 35.60

36.21 35.10 35.51 33.79

SAC-NJ 18Henn, Erin M35 9:28.33 SZ

32.05 34.38 35.3335.42

35.69 35.28 35.98 35.75

35.77 35.84 36.21 36.09

36.35 36.14 36.58 35.47

HTA-FL 15Carnley, Mikayla L36 9:30.14 SZ

35.93 35.86

36.07 35.40 36.15 35.88

35.82 35.05 36.24 34.30

FLA-FG 17Segatto, Flavia37 9:30.43 SZ

32.76 35.48 35.6435.36

35.57 36.27 35.85 36.08

35.73 36.01 36.04 36.21

36.38 36.14 35.92 34.99

UN-58-FL 16Chevalier, Kayley L38 9:31.82 SZ

32.60 35.19 35.2835.14

35.38 35.70 35.53 36.30

36.17 36.62 36.06 36.95

36.74 36.47 36.07 35.62

FLA-FG 18Meeder, Lindsey B39 9:32.70 SZ

32.54 35.33 35.6135.44

35.21 35.90 35.67 35.97

35.53 36.38 35.73 36.81

36.71 36.76 36.78 36.33

SAC-NJ 17Perna, Hannah L40 9:32.96 SZ

1:11.13

SWIM-FL 16Langford, Olivia G41 9:33.55 SZ

33.75 36.10 36.5036.87

36.99 36.10 36.97 36.40

36.11 35.50 35.91 35.37

35.68 35.34 35.98 33.98

UN-71-FL 16Rochette, Natalie J42 9:33.61 SZ

33.45 35.40 35.6536.40

36.13 35.58 36.20 35.99

35.56 35.37 31.84 40.60

36.61 36.42 36.88 35.53

CAT-FL 15King, Abigail N43 9:33.87 SZ

33.10 36.01 36.3035.67

35.64 36.32 35.54 36.29

35.89 35.94 36.01 36.78

35.90 36.51 36.01 35.96

BRSC-FL 19Potter, Kristen K44 9:34.02 SZ

33.02 34.90 35.7836.03

36.70 36.13

36.41 36.18 36.09 36.29

31.80 40.93 7.85 1:03.18

SYS-FL 15Murphy, Joanna R45 9:38.29

33.31 35.57 35.7135.76

35.82 35.93 36.46 36.69

36.30 36.74 36.64 37.04

36.90 36.63 36.98 35.81

FLA-FG 15Ford, Amanda J46 9:43.18

36.6035.03

36.67 36.87

1:14.04

JDST-FG 15Meiser, Rebecca J47 9:43.23

33.15 35.75 36.1236.03

36.36 36.07 36.83 36.61

36.99 36.77 37.09 37.52

37.33 37.66 36.70 36.25
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MACM-FG 17Paz, Alexandra48 9:46.64

36.49 36.42 1:11.09

GSC-FL 16Clare-Salzler, Kathryn49 9:47.46

33.69 35.37 36.1736.79

36.19 35.98 36.72 36.32

37.96 37.53 36.53 39.28

36.61 38.91 37.45 35.96

SAC-NJ 18Rebovich, Holly A50 9:49.01

33.33 35.68 36.2136.43

36.66 36.53 37.12 36.90

37.61 37.12 37.60 37.46

38.02 37.37 37.95 37.02

SWIM-FL 18Black, Erin R51 9:49.26

34.28 37.56 37.8837.94

38.12 38.15 38.68 38.09

38.52 37.05 36.61 36.05

35.91 35.05 35.17 34.20

SWIM-FL 19Blassneck, Wesley Marie M52 9:50.64

33.04 36.51 37.0036.81

36.62 37.22 36.62 36.95

36.69 37.50 37.58 38.17

37.46 37.91 37.32 37.24

BSS-FL 17Holterman, Kathleen A53 9:50.91

34.50 36.30 36.7737.05

38.06 37.20 38.13 37.39

37.61 37.18 37.66 37.62

37.23 36.68 36.52 35.01

UN-70-FL 17Hansen, Madeline V54 9:54.31

33.37 36.02 37.1835.88

37.09 37.73 37.27 37.84

37.69 37.98 37.46 37.71

37.63 37.95 37.68 37.83

STAR-FL 17Horton, Alice F--- DQ

Declared false start

SAC-NJ 16Clarke, Christie L--- NS

DBS-FL 15Casey, Kendal A--- SCR

SYS-FL 19Showalter, Corinne A--- SCR

MOR-NC 20Smith, Jennie K--- SCR

EMAC-MA 18McCandless, Lauren M--- SCR

GSC-FL 15Rafati, Dena--- SCR

 
#38  Men 1500 Meter Free

2008Southern: 15:23.79 2000# Robert Margalis

NAT 2010 Summer National16:02.49

JR 2010 JR Nationals16:15.49

SZ SZ Standard17:36.99

Meet Qualifying:  17:36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DANA-FG 22Pedraza, Yoelvis1 15:53.11 NAT

26.95 34.46 32.2732.11

32.04 32.05 31.65 31.74

31.43 31.67 31.73 32.41

32.04 32.41 32.11 32.43

32.00 32.14 35.37 28.56

31.50 31.82 31.16 32.21

43.87 19.33 36.49 27.52

1:01.64

SYS-FL 17Caldwell, Nicholas J2 15:57.07 NAT

29.12 31.76 32.0832.14

32.51 32.11 32.11 31.75

32.08 31.82 32.24 31.59

32.14 31.58 32.19 31.78

32.04 31.65 32.36 31.91

32.07 32.12

32.59 32.00 32.50 32.12

32.33 30.28

BSAC-FL 19Taylor, Jason S3 16:03.01 JR

29.63 31.69 32.2032.32

32.29 32.04 31.74 31.64

31.67 31.51 31.69 32.02

32.18 32.18 32.22 31.96

32.15 31.88 32.19 32.30

32.11 32.40 32.65 33.09

32.74 32.69 32.68 32.56

32.72 31.87

NOLE-FL 20Rowe, Ian R4 16:20.66 SZ

29.37 32.02 32.1832.25

32.32 32.42 31.95 32.44

31.98 32.72 32.40 32.79

32.71 33.19 33.09 33.42

32.77 33.21 33.06 33.22

33.05 33.31 32.95 33.29

33.19 33.13 33.16 33.53

33.25 32.29

GSC-FL 17Silva, William B5 16:25.95 SZ

30.03 32.56 32.7132.32

32.70 32.88 32.62 32.87

32.71 32.66 32.67 32.75

32.78 32.86 32.86 32.93

33.01 33.23 33.17 33.28

33.18 33.43 33.58 33.70

33.40 33.57 33.56 33.36

26.48 38.09

TBB-FL 20Jordan, Jonathan D6 16:26.44 SZ

30.08 32.40 32.6232.74

33.07 33.05 33.05 32.98

33.13 32.57 32.97 32.81

33.17 32.57 33.37 32.93

33.54 32.83 33.39 33.04

33.50 33.20 33.83 32.86

33.56 33.08 33.42 32.71

32.62 31.35

SYS-FL 18Ceddia, Patrick L7 16:30.73 SZ

30.04 32.99 33.2533.43

33.57 33.34 33.99 33.44

33.63 33.19 33.69 33.22

33.42 33.06 33.37 33.62

33.11 33.00 32.97 33.04

33.20 33.09 33.29 32.98

33.17 32.90 33.47 32.85

32.00 30.41

CAT-FL 18Stearns, Weston T8 16:33.42 SZ

30.79 33.61 33.7434.00

33.58 34.23 33.47 34.06

33.55 33.91 33.30 33.47

32.79 33.25 32.94 33.34

33.13 33.55 33.52 33.51

33.31 33.48 33.02 33.11

32.78 33.43 32.64 32.21

31.58 30.12

SYS-FL 16Pridemore, Derek B9 16:34.72 SZ

30.34 32.79 32.9533.34

33.17 33.36 33.85 34.03

33.73 33.47 33.65 33.34

33.50 33.27 32.57 32.99

33.13 33.51 33.45 33.33

33.17 33.09 33.40 33.26

33.12 33.05 33.36 33.26

32.97 32.27

SAC-NJ 17Ankosko, Nicholas C10 16:35.03 SZ

29.26 31.72 32.8533.01

33.06 32.98 33.56 33.05

28.41 38.17 26.04 40.90

33.69 33.19 33.62 33.22

33.89 43.62

33.89 33.16 34.07 33.11

33.82 33.29

33.63 32.12

GCST-FL 17Stephenson, Harry C11 16:35.04 SZ

30.85 33.65 42.0824.60

33.49 33.01 33.50 33.48

33.19 33.73 33.47 33.42

33.42 33.52 33.65 33.75

33.85 33.71 34.34 33.63

33.98 33.27 33.74 32.86

33.24 32.91 32.53 32.10

31.44 30.63
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SYS-FL 17Silvers, John W12 16:37.71 SZ

30.71 32.52 33.0332.73

33.21 33.51 33.46 33.59

33.47 33.70 33.30 33.86

33.59 33.84

33.58 33.67 33.40 33.32

33.08 33.62 33.36 33.49

33.38 33.70 33.32 33.71

32.94 32.15

WFLA-FL 19Akker, Lucas A13 16:37.74 SZ

33.41 33.86

3.03 1:04.30

1:05.73

UN-57-FL 19Chambers, Cameron M14 16:46.40 SZ

30.43 32.84 33.5733.74

33.12 33.77 33.20 33.46

33.03 33.74 32.92 33.61

33.36 33.75 33.69 33.77

33.40 34.07 33.55 33.97

33.67 34.16 33.53 34.30

33.85 34.04 34.06 34.21

34.06 33.53

SAC-NJ 18Cipolla, Christopher P15 16:55.25 SZ

30.50 33.64 33.5833.99

34.06 34.08 34.33 34.22

34.22 34.08 34.66 34.00

34.34 33.97 34.24 33.78

34.10 34.04 33.75 33.91

33.77 33.49 33.99 33.63

34.26 33.84 34.13 33.63

33.92 33.10

GSC-FL 17Shimansky, Andrew J16 17:00.21 SZ

31.73 34.53 34.4134.04

34.01 34.27 34.38 34.01

34.20 33.81 34.00 33.97

34.16 33.67 33.78 34.09

33.90 34.58 33.78 34.19

33.93 34.18 33.94 34.19

33.58 33.90 34.41 34.13

34.17 34.27

BSS-FL 19Solache, Oscar17 17:00.35 SZ

31.04 33.45 33.7733.60

34.32 34.24 34.18 34.21

34.36 34.31 32.32 35.54

34.26 34.22 34.41 34.04

34.36 34.55 34.37 34.47

33.94 34.30 34.37 34.35

34.44 34.11 34.17 34.45

33.61 32.59

PST-FG 16Marsolek, Dylan J18 17:01.60 SZ

31.42 34.09 34.9434.30

34.52 34.63 35.01 34.89

34.46 34.64 34.37 34.40

34.30 34.31 34.37 34.13

34.25 33.79 34.17 34.02

33.63 33.73 33.98 33.61

33.99 34.56 18.98 49.45

33.09 31.57

WFLA-FL 17Thompson, Matthew R19 17:02.96 SZ

30.39 33.89 33.7333.93

33.38 34.01 33.59 33.95

34.05 33.13 34.21 34.75

34.67 34.50 31.09 38.27

28.66 40.83 34.76 34.42

34.71 35.28 34.52 34.77

34.44 34.51 33.89 33.99

34.05 32.59

BD-FL 17Worrell, Takashi T20 17:05.94 SZ

30.67 31.96 32.5433.12

33.08 32.74 33.30 33.13

34.38 33.69 34.51 33.67

34.82 34.46 35.18 34.61

31.64 37.98 35.11 34.90

35.44 35.33 35.86 34.48

35.50 35.16 35.86 34.66

34.58 33.58

SAC-NJ 14Stobbe, Eric A21 17:07.46 SZ

34.23 34.79

34.32 34.78

34.76 34.72

7.40 59.20

CRA-NE 13Asuaje Solon, Julian J22 17:07.99 SZ

31.13 33.82 33.9934.09

34.65 33.87 29.70 38.70

34.64 33.90 34.17 34.68

34.23 34.17 35.00 34.40

35.35 34.37 35.52 34.71

34.56 33.90 34.64 34.75

35.70 34.34 34.57 33.80

33.97 32.67

GSC-FL 16Prybylski, Gregory M23 17:09.24 SZ

31.23 33.64 34.0233.87

34.51 34.25 34.24 34.46

34.40 34.28 34.80 33.80

34.55 34.40 34.50 34.35

34.28 34.22 34.67 33.61

34.88 34.17 35.09 34.93

34.76 34.86 35.44 34.71

34.91 33.41

FSLA-FL 16Gebauer, Benjamin A24 17:13.35 SZ

34.28 35.03

30.75 38.28

33.05 36.55

1:02.03 7.79

34.77 34.95

1:06.46

SAC-NJ 14Huang, Scott25 17:17.03 SZ

31.48 33.79 34.7434.38

34.28 35.01 34.51 34.68

34.51 34.68 34.46 34.88

34.12 34.83 34.31 34.99

34.05 34.93 34.41 35.22

34.42 35.09 34.94 35.66

35.10 35.68 34.98 34.92

34.08 33.90

COOG-GU 14Rockwell, Colin T26 17:19.01 SZ

31.41 33.88 34.6134.80

34.98 34.33 35.54 34.83

35.27 35.20 35.36 34.95

35.49 34.83 35.01 34.60

35.31 34.75 35.12 34.64

35.23 34.60 34.97 34.81

34.96 34.45 34.90 34.36

34.30 31.52

FLA-FG 17Kimball, Henry D27 17:22.82 SZ

31.46 34.63 34.3135.12

33.82 34.95 28.85 40.09

34.91 34.28 34.99 34.37

35.52 34.90 34.76 35.01

35.29 35.09 33.45 37.14

35.45 35.28 35.51 35.14

35.44 34.97 34.74 35.01

34.84 33.50

UN-06-FL 16Fitts, Langston E28 17:26.69 SZ

31.60 34.54 35.3534.81

35.71 35.44 35.88 35.36

35.06 35.44 35.44 35.65

35.30 35.21 35.04 35.37

35.12 35.12 35.22 34.49

34.70 34.73 34.72 35.26

34.97 34.88 34.85 34.56

34.14 32.73

BSS-FL 15Stamper, Bradley A29 17:28.43 SZ

31.10 33.94 33.7134.22

34.33 33.73 34.34 34.41

34.22 34.24 34.72 34.52

34.87 34.51 35.00 35.41

34.85 35.41 35.32 35.99

35.72 36.38 36.30 36.05

35.86 36.40 35.96 35.62

35.80 35.50
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SYS-FL 16Cesaroni, Greggory D30 17:32.39 SZ

32.08 34.34 34.8134.49

34.79 30.94 39.44 35.28

35.15 35.60 35.05 35.65

35.29 35.32 35.10 35.31

35.19 35.21 35.34 35.40

35.43 35.33 35.36 35.22

35.35 35.27 35.13 35.53

35.49 34.50

AAC-NE 16Vieira, Kyle J31 17:33.07 SZ

31.95 34.22 35.2134.30

34.86 35.11 34.98 35.20

35.09 35.37 35.35 35.20

35.58 35.55 35.07 35.30

34.90 35.20 35.15 35.59

35.41 35.45 35.24 36.30

35.20 35.97 29.89 40.94

34.86 34.63

PCST-SE 17Bronnenberg, Cody H32 17:35.93 SZ

30.02 33.12 34.4633.79

34.94 34.77 35.09 34.49

34.74 35.18 35.61 35.95

35.75 36.76 35.88 35.85

36.25 36.32 36.09 35.58

35.64 35.15 35.79 36.01

36.30 35.63 35.64 35.55

35.23 34.35

PCST-SE 15Whitehead, Michael A33 17:44.93

32.08 35.26

43.82 35.63

36.42 37.09

35.78 35.98

47.98 24.63

35.93 35.83

22.15 47.78

1:08.80

UN-27-FL 14Vevoda, Andrew L34 17:47.48

35.15 35.77

16.19 55.12

34.81

1:10.20

UN-15-FG 20Diaz, Gabriel--- SCR

SYS-FL 16Turner, Ryan C--- SCR

DANA-FG 18Marquez, Luis M--- SCR


